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CODE 

NO. ITEM 

48102100 AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER, TYPE B 

* 60608300 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE M-2.12 

* 63000001 STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL, TYPE A, 6 FOOT POSTS 

* 63000003 STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL, TYPE A, 9 FOOT POSTS 

* 63100167 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 1 (SPECIAL) TANGENT 

* 63200310 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL 

66700205 PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS, TYPE I 

* 67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A 

67100100 MOBILIZATION 

70100460 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701306 

* 70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501 

* 70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701801 

* 70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING 

* 70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL 

* SPECIALTY ITEMS

USER NAME = calderonl DESIGNED REVISED 
DRAWN REVISED STATE OF ILLINOIS SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 '/in. CHECKED REVISED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
PLOT DATE = 1/31/2020 DATE REVISED SCALE: I SHEET DF SHEETS I STA. TO STA. 

UNIT 

TON 

FOOT 

FOOT 

FOOT 

EACH 

FOOT 

EACH 

CAL MO 

L SUM 

L SUM 

L SUM 

L SUM 

FOOT 

SQ FT 

FAS I RTE. 
124a I 

TOTAL 

QUANTITY 

1280 

29 

400 

900 

8 

1558 

8 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

10324 

1705 

SECTION 

(9, 10, 1 l)RS-4 

CONSTR. CODE 

STP 

80%FED/20%STATE 

I 

I 

ROADWAY 

0005 

RURAL 

1280 

29 

400 

900 

8 

1558 

8 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

10324 

1705 

COUNTY 

BUREAU 

I TOTAL
; I 

SHEET 
SHEETS NO. 

I 34 I 4 
I CONTRACT NO. 66K30 
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